Wing Seal
© 2024 Nystrom, Inc. All Rights Reserved 9/30/2024
SUPERIOR EXPANSION JOINTS
FOR ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE
NEW!
• Improved movement
• Faster installation
• �Factory transitions

EJN-WS-200W Deck to Corner 2" (51mm) Approx. 3" (76mm) 2.25" (57mm)
Additional options available, email info@nystrom.com for more information.
ORDER GUIDE
EJN-WS-300W Deck to Corner 3" (76mm) Approx. 4" (102mm) 3" (76mm)
EJN-WS-600W Deck to Corner 6" (152mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 6.5" (165mm)
EJN-WS-500W Deck to Corner 5" (127mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 5" (127mm)
EJN-WS-400W Deck to Corner 4" (102mm) Approx. 6" (152mm) 4.5" (114mm)
BENEFITS
800-547-2635
info@nystrom.comLearn More!
WS